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Torx® S1 round blade screwdriver
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Torx® S1 round blade screwdriver

Chrome-plated blade with burnished tip.
Ergonomic bi-material handle.

Immediate identification of the Torx® tip thanks to the green colour on the handle.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF EN ISO 10664
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T-25X100

S
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

d (mm)

D (mm)

Pattern

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Torx® S1 round blade screwdriver
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SCREWDRIVER BI-MATERIAL S1 TORX T25

T-25X100

222.8

68

100

4.5

29

N° 25

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

